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3/20/86

LATVIESU FONDA $10,000 - PIESKTIRTI 1982.

Kodak Carousel 5400 projector

"IBM Selectric III Typewriter

Telex Caramate L000O
Skagu sistéema:

TEAC Stereo tape deck X-3MK II

Sherwood S-5000CP Stereo Cassette Deck

Yamaha K-500 Stereo Cassette Deck
Yamaha A-500 Stereo Amplifier

JVC L-A31 Direct Drive Turntable
Pioneer PL-7 Full Automativ Turntable
AKG Earphones (2)

Boston Acoustics ALOF Speakers (6)
Boston Acoustics ATOC Speakers (2)

Canon NP-125 Copier with stand
Da-Lite T0XTO ModB projection screen
Basic Microfische Safe Tray

Bretford Mobile Equipment Table with
security cabinet

Corry Jamestown 9-drawer Microfilm File

Dukane MDP Manual Microfilm Reader

GADE

309.95
100k4.25
410.00
2365.00

2022, 50
93.55
25,75

227.46
1030.77
1336.59

8825.82



